Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/25/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
01/26/2024 09:00 AM | details/event Shipping Address:
01/29/2024 09:00 AM | strike Private Residence
1128 Schuyler Road
Beverly Hills, CA
Description
General

Ceiling Treatment - 20'x50'

black velvet

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 20'x50'x12'H
black velvet; double sided on (1) 50'L wall

Perimeter Valance - 200'L
black velvet or dupioni

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame
18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Napkins - Dupioni W/ Gold Border - Black

55 Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out
gold
6'Wx4'Dx 11H

1 ll;\

Chandeliers - Helsinki - Metal
34"W x 42" h - 16lb - 25 Watts - Custom Color Upon Request

Services
installers for install
installers for details
installers for strike
trucking

flameproofing/certs/packing & supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price

1 $3,000.00 T
1 $3,700.00 T
1 $1,000.00 T
35 $28.00 T
35 $5.00 T
6 $800.00 T
4 $300.00 T
6 $550.00

4 $350.00

6 $550.00

2 $450.00 T
1 $700.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$3,000.00

$3,700.00

$1,000.00

$980.00

$175.00

$4,800.00

$1,200.00

$3,300.00
$1,400.00
$3,300.00

$900.00

$700.00

$14,855.00
$9,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,496.73
($0.00)
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Total: $25,951.73
Payments: (825,951.72)
Balance: $0.00
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