



Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006961

Geller Events

01/25/2024 09:00 AM | install
01/26/2024 09:00 AM | details/event
01/29/2024 09:00 AM | strike

PO:
Shipping Address:
Private Residence
1128 Schuyler Road
Beverly Hills, CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
Ceiling Treatment - 20'x50' black velvet	1	\$3,000.00	T \$3,000.00
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 20'x50'x12'H black velvet; double sided on (1) 50'L wall	1	\$3,700.00	T \$3,700.00
Perimeter Valance - 200'L black velvet or dupioni	1	\$1,000.00	T \$1,000.00
 Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	35	\$28.00	T \$980.00
Napkins - Dupioni W/ Gold Border - Black	35	\$5.00	T \$175.00
 Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out gold 6'W x 4"D x 11'H	6	\$800.00	T \$4,800.00
 Chandeliers - Helsinki - Metal 34"W x 42" h - 16lb - 25 Watts - Custom Color Upon Request	4	\$300.00	T \$1,200.00
Services			
installers for install	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
installers for details	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
installers for strike	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
truckng	2	\$450.00	T \$900.00
flameproofing/certs/packing & supplies	1	\$700.00	\$700.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$14,855.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$9,600.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$1,496.73
Discounts:	(\$0.00)

Total: \$25,951.73
Payments: (\$25,951.72)
Balance: \$0.00